Banda-Padron, Brenda Yaneth
Bittner, Pamela Ann
Bowser, Amanda Edwina
Cook, Tarnecsha Ruffin
Dai, Junjie

Elia, Mira Joseph Aziz
Eskandar, Merie

Fulton, Crystal S

Grant, Trina Yvette
Green, Alyssa Dawn
Green, Donna Elizabeth
Hayes-Stoker Anastasia
Howard, Shearese Evon
Johnson, Victoria Roschelle
Jones, Beth Ann

Kuntz, Brenda Duguid
Kuntz, Frederick A
LaBruce, Lisa Lanette
Lipsey, Brandon Charles
Long, Noemi

Lowrance, Rachel Denise
Marcus, Dianne M

Marin, Veronica Patricia
McHaney, Brian Andrew
McKenney, Beth Ellen
Molina, Nancy Castro
Pressley, Rebecca Ann
Putman, Andrea Lee
Rawlins, Erin Rachelle
Rogers, Jessica Lynne
Roland, Mary Helen
Roney, Elizabeth Marie
Russell, Ruby

Gill, Ramandeep Kaur
Jimenez Paz, Gennifer Lorena
Shead, Colandra Melvina
Joslin, Denise McKelvain
Stampp, Cynthia Pam
Thomas, Tammy Renee
Pruitt, Samantha Nicole
Sengoll, Mary Nirmala
Wells, Obreta Vonne
Williams, Ashlee Zhan'l
Williams, Brittney Charice
Williams, Gwendolyn Nichelle
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10/13/2022
05/17/2021
08/08/2016
08/24/2020
08/21/2023
10/19/2020
09/17/2019
08/08/2016
10/17/2022
08/11/2014
09/11/2017
08/05/2019
08/26/2022
08/11/2022
01/23/2018
10/30/2017
09/05/2023
08/25/2016
08/01/2018
08/10/2015
09/23/2022
08/12/2020
01/13/2023
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Camp Suj Aide - Office

Campus | Principal - Elementary
Teacher/ Kindergarten

Teacher/ Kindergarten

Teacher/ 6th Grade Math

Teacher/ 5th Grade Science

Teacher/ 1st Grade

Teacher/ 3rd Grade Science/SS Teacher
Campus | Assistant to the Principal
Teacher/ Pre-K 3 Teacher

Teacher/ Pre-K 4 Teacher

Teacher/ 1&2Grade

Teacher/ Kindergarten

Camp Su| Office Secretary

Teacher/ 5th Grade ELAR/Social Studies
Teacher/ 2nd Grade ELAR/SS Teacher
Teacher/ 2nd Grade Math Teacher
Camp Su| Office Coordinator

Teacher/ Elem PE

Teacher/ 1st Grade

Teacher/ 3rd Grade Math Teacher
Teacher/ Special Education

Camp Su| Aide - Office / Lunch Monitor
Info Tech IT Specialist

Teacher/ 1st Grade

Camp Su| PreK/Summer Liaison

Camp Suj Aide - Office

Camp Su| Office Secretary

Teacher/ Pre-K 4 Teacher

Teacher/ Gifted And Talented
Teacher/ Interventionist - Pk-2 ESL
Teacher/ Elem Music Tchr/Perf Arts Coor
Teacher/ 6th Grade Elar

Camp Su| Instructional Aide

Camp Su| Instructional Aide

Teacher/ 2nd Grade Science

Camp Su| Instructional Aide - Art
Teacher/ ESL

Teacher/ 6th Grade Science

Camp Su| InstructionalAide - Technology
Camp Su| Instructional Aide

Teacher/ Dyslexia

Teacher/ 5th Grade Math

Teacher/ 3rd Grade ELAR/SS

Teacher/ 4th Grade Math
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Non Certified ND
Certified Masters

Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Masters
Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors

Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified ND
Certified Masters
Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors

Non Certified ND

Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors

Non Certfied ND

Non Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors

Non Certified ND

Non Certified ND

Non Certified ND
Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors

Non Certified ND

Non Certified ND

Non Certified Masters
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Non Certified Masters
Non Certified ND

Non Certified ND
Certified Bachelors

Non Certified Bachelors
Certified Masters
Certified Bachelors
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